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Waverley-Fall River-Beaver Bank - Index

Street Name

Aberdeen Dr
Abilene Ave
Acorn Dr
Aerotech Dr
Aerotech Dr
Ainsley Crt
Alben Lane
Alpine Dr
American Hill Rd
Anthony Ave
Archibald Dr
Archway Crt
Armanda Cres
Arnold Dr
Arnold Dr
Arnold Dr
Arsenal Dr
Arthur Joseph Dr
Arthur Joseph Dr
Ashlea Dr
Ashlea Dr
Ashwood Dr
Ballathie Cres
Ballentyne Way
Barrett Rd
Barrett Rd
Bayhill Lane
Bear Lane
Beaver Bank Rd
Beaver Bank Rd
Beaver Bank Rd
Beaver Bank Rd
Beaver Bank Rd
Beaver Bank Rd
Beaver Bank Rd
Beaverbank Rd
Beaverbrook Dr
Bedford Bypass
Beech Hill Dr
Beechcrest Dr
Beeswanger Lane
Behrent Crt

Polling Division
50013
50031
50032
50016
50017
50009
50030
50012
50005
50019
50012
50021
50013
50011
50013
50014
50001
50011
50012
50006
50007
50016
50020
50013
50024
50025
50033
50028
50022
50023
50024
50025
50027
50028
50029
50029
50021
50001
50015
50004
50003
50018

Street Name

Bell Blvd
Belmore Dr
Benaiah Crt
Bennery Lake Rd
Benttree Lane
Birch Rd

Black Trumpet Lane

Blois Lane

Blue Hill Rd
Blue Hill Rd
Bolton Dr
Bonny View Dr
Briancrest Rd
Brook St
Brookfalls Crt
Brookhill Dr
Burnett Dr
Burrows Dr
Calderwood Dr
Canal Cays Dr
Canavan Dr
Canterbury Lane
Canterbury Lane
Canterbury Lane
Capilano Dr
Carlheath Dr
Carmel Cres
Carriage Lane
Carriage Rd
Carrie Cres
Castlemark Crt
Castlewood Dr
Castor Lane
Cedarwood Crt
Celebration Dr
Charleswood Dr
Chartwell Rd
Chervin Crt
Chesapeake Rd
Christian Lane

Christopher King Lane

Church Lane

Polling Division
50032
50018
50013
50032
50027
50028
50022
50005
50011
50012
50010
50020
50006
50018
50004
50031
50029
50019
50031
50030
50022
50009
50010
50011
50006
50019
50013
50032
50007
50024
50010
50012
50027
50008
50021
50007
50007
50005
50029
50015
50033
50005



Street Name

Church St
Cindy Dr
Clarence Crt
Clivedon Crt
Coach Ave
Cobequid Rd
Cobequid Rd
Cobequid Rd
Collins Dr
Colville Crt

Community Center Lane

Concord Ave
Concord Ave
Confederation Ave
Conrad Lane
Conrad Lane
Copperhead Rd
Cora Lane
Cottage Lane
Cove Lane

Cox Lane
Coyote Ridge
Crofters Close
Crooked Stick Pass
Crooked Stick Pass
Cumberland Way
Cummings Dr
Cuvelier Crt
Daisy Dr
DakotaDr

Danny Dr

Danny Dr

Davis Dr
Davison Dr

Day Hollow Dr
Debbie Dr
Debbie Dr
Delaney Dr
Delray Crt
Devonport Ave
Dolomite Crt
Douglas Dr
Duart Ave
Dundee Close
Dungarry Close

Polling Division
50030
50031
50020
50017
50015
50001
50002
50005
50019
50023
50008
50009
50011
50021
50011
50012
50016
50017
50005
50032
50008
50031
50012
50025
50026
50007
50009
50009
50022
50031
50022
50024
50028
50008
50018
50022
50023
50029
50016
50010
50021
50027
50013
50020
50013

Street Name

Dunsmore Dr
Eagle Point Dr
Earl Gordon Dr
Earls Rd

Elaine Dr
Eldridge Ave
Elise Victoria Dr
Elmridge Dr
Ernest Ave
Ethan Dr

Fall River Rd
Fall River Rd
Fall River Rd
Fall River Rd
Fall River Rd
Fall River Rd
Falls Run
Farfields Lane
Faucheau Lane
Fenimore Lane
Fennerty Cres
Fletcher Dr
Fletcher Dr
Florence Lane
Flynn Ave
Foster Ave
Foster Ave
Franklin Lane
Franklyn Dr
Fraser Dr
Frederick Lane
Frenchmans Rd
Galloway Dr
Garden View Dr
Garden View Dr
Gardeners Walk
George Jackson Rd
Gilbert St

Gilby Cres
Given Dr
GivenDr
Glencairn Ave
Glencairn Ave
Glenmorren Crt
Golf Club Rd

Polling Division
50013
50005
50027
50028
50024
50009
50006
50003
50022
50006
50008
50011
50012
50013
50014
50016
50016
50028
50001
50008
50029
50014
50015
50031
50008
50008
50009
50008
50023
50001
50022
50033
50022
50011
50012
50023
50008
50023
50029
50031
50031
50012
50013
50010
50007



Street Name

Grand Lake Dr
Grant Rd
Greenock Dr
Greentree Ave
Grove Ave
Guildwood Dr
Guptill Close
Hall Rd

HallsRd
Hampton Crt
Hansens Lane
Hardman Lane
Hartland Dr
Hayley Lane
Heatherglen Dr
Heddas Way
Heddas Way
Hemlock Rd
Henry Ave
Henry Ave
Heritage Crt
High Rd

High Rd

High Rd
Highway 102
Highway 102
Highway 102
Highway 102
Highway 102
Highway 102
Highway 102 NB
Highway 102 NB
Highway 102 NB
Highway 102 NB
Highway 102 NB
Highway 102 NB
Highway 102 SB
Highway 102 SB
Highway 102 SB
Highway 102 SB
Highway 102 SB
Highway 102 SB
Highway 102 SB
Highway 102 SB
Highway 102 SB

Polling Division
50030
50033
50021
50005
50022
50016
50025
50005
50033
50009
50004
50008
50031
50023
50027
50012
50013
50016
50015
50017
50009
50012
50013
50020
50010
50015
50016
50017
50032
50033
50001
50002
50005
50010
50011
50016
50002
50005
50010
50011
50015
50016
50017
50031
50032

Street Name

Highway 102 SB
Highway 118
Highway 118
Highway 118 NB
Highway 118 NB
Highway 118 NB
Highway 118 SB
Highway 118 SB
Highway 118 SB
Highway 118 SB
Highway 2
Highway 2
Highway 2
Highway 2
Highway 2
Highway 2
Highway 2
Highway 2
Highway 2
Holland Rd
Holland Rd
Holland Rd
Holly Crt
Holyrood Close
Horobin Dr
Howe Ave

Howe Ave
Hudson Dr
Hunts Brook Rd
Ingram Dr
Ingram Dr
Ingram Dr

Irvine PI
Jackson Dr
James Ave
Jamie Dr
Jamieson Dr
Jamieson Dr
Jamieson Dr
Janet Dr
Jefferson Lane
Jeffrey Lane
Jeffrey Lane
Joe St

Joslyn Dr

Polling Division
50033
50003
50004
50003
50004
50016
50001
50003
50004
50016
50004
50014
50015
50016
50017
50019
50031
50032
50033
50017
50018
50019
50018
50013
50011
50015
50017
50005
50008
50009
50010
50011
50012
50019
50015
50026
50011
50013
50014
50027
50023
50018
50019
50003
50009



Street Name

Joslyn Dr
Kamperman Lane
Karels Dr

Karen Ave
Kathleen Crt
Keegan Lane
Keldonan Way
Kelly Rd

Kenda View Dr
Keough Lane
Kermit Lane
Kinclaven Dr
Kinclaven Dr
Kings Rd
Kinross Crt
Kinsac Rd
Kinsac Rd
Kinsman Lane
Knowles Cres
Kuryluk Crt
Ladyslipper Cres
Lake Thomas Cres
Lake William Lane
Lakeland St
Lakeridge Dr
Lakeside Dr
Lakeview Rd
Lakeview Rd
Lakeview Rd
Lakewood Dr
Laura Crt

Laurel Ridge Dr
Laurel Ridge Dr
Laurie St
Lawrence Pl
Lawrence Robinson Lane
Lexington Ave
Lexington Ave
Limestone Ave
Limestone Ave
Lincolnshire Dr
Lincolnshire Dr
Lockview Rd
Lockview Rd
Lockview Rd

Polling Division
50011
50032
50013
50017
50006
50030
50020
50031
50018
50007
50005
50014
50020
50030
50021
50026
50027
50005
50029
50026
50033
50011
50003
50023
50027
50032
50001
50002
50005
50001
50015
50026
50027
50004
50019
50008
50009
50011
50020
50021
50009
50011
50011
50014
50020

Street Name

Lockview Rd
Logan Lane
Lonetree Lane
Loon Haven Way
Lorne Paul Dr
Lost Creek Dr
Macphee Cres
Mados Dr
Maheux Lane
Maranatha Dr
Martyn Dr
Mayflower Ave
Mayhill Crt
Mcdonald Rd
Mcguire Lane
Mcpherson Rd
Meadow Dr
Meadow Dr
Meadowbrook Dr
Meadowvale Lane
Meghan Crt
Memorial Lane
Metzler Crt
Michael Lane
Mill Lane

Miller Lake Rd
Miller Lane

Milne Dr
Mornington Crt
Moxon Crt
Nancy Crt

Neil Peters Rd
Newport Dr
North Fork Rd
North Lane
Nottingham Lane
Oak Lane

Oak Ridge Lane
Oakbank Lane
Oakes Rd
Oakfield Park Rd
Oakleaf Cres
Oakview St
Officer Cres

Old Cobequid Rd

Polling Division
50021
50008
50025
50002
50018
50026
50024
50019
50004
50013
50008
50022
50002
50001
50008
50014
50024
50025
50028
50032
50005
50001
50008
50017
50031
50016
50016
50029
50016
50005
50007
50029
50010
50033
50026
50010
50032
50005
50016
50016
50032
50032
50032
50028
50005



Street Name

Old Lochview Crt
Old Oakes Dr
Old Scott Rd
Osborne Lane
Overbrook Dr
Owen Dr
Palmer Rd
Parkside Ave
Parkview Dr
Patriquin Lane
Pembrooke St
Pennington Dr
Perrin Dr

Perry Crt

Peter Thomas Dr
Peter Thomas Dr
Pewter Lane
Pheasant Lane
Philip Dr
Piggott Ave
Pine Grove Lane
Pine Oak Dr
Pinebrook Dr
Pinehaven Dr
Pinehurst Way
Pinnacle Crt
Powder Mill Rd
Preakness Cres
Rays Lane
Redbud Dr

Reg Moir Dr
Regency Crt
Regwood Dr
Richardson Dr
Richardson Dr
Ridge Ave
Ringling Crt
River Crt
Riverbend Rd
Riverglen Lane
Robert St
Robert St
Robinson Dr
Rocky Lake Dr
Rocky Lake Dr

Polling Division
50020
50001
50001
50032
50004
50029
50001
50030
50033
50019
50004
50022
50016
50010
50006
50007
50001
50001
50015
50021
50005
50019
50028
50023
50027
50011
50001
50016
50016
50001
50001
50009
50005
50008
50009
50001
50021
50033
50033
50033
50015
50017
50009
50001
50004

Street Name

Roland Rd
Roland Rd
Rolling Hills Dr
Rolling Hills Dr
Rosley Rd
Saluki Dr
Sanctuary Crt
Sandstone Ave
Sandstone Ave
Sandy Lake Rd
Sawgrass Dr
Sawlers Rd
School St
Scotia Terr
Scott Lane
Scout Camp Rd
Seanleigh Crt
Second St
Sedona Crt
Setter Lane
Shannon Dr
Sheffield Crt
Sherri Lane
Shirley Crt
Shirley Lane
Shoemaker Dr
Short Lane
Sibley St

Sidhu Dr
Siding Lane
Silver Leaf Dr
Silver Surf Crt
Silverside Dr
Sinclair Ave
Sky Blvd
Sleepy Cove Rd
Snow Dr

Snow Dr
Somerset Crt
South Uniacke Rd
Springreen Dr
Spruce Grove Crt
St Andrews Dr
St Andrews Dr
Stage Rd

Polling Division
50011
50012
50003
50004
50027
50029
50016
50020
50021
50029
50033
50001
50001
50029
50033
50016
50005
50002
50033
50029
50013
50010
50023
50006
50005
50005
50015
50004
50023
50033
50026
50014
50004
50027
50032
50030
50011
50012
50012
50029
50033
50025
50020
50021
50033



Street Name

Station Lane
Station Rd
Stayner Dr
Stayner Dr
Stephen Lane
Stone Hedges Lane
Stoneyridge Lane
Stoneyridge Lane
Stornway Dr
Strawberry Hill
Summer Lane
Sunnylea Rd
Sunnylea Rd
Sunset Lane
Sunset Path
Sutherland Dr
Talisman Dr
Tamarack Dr
Tannery Crt
Taylor Dr

Terry Rd

Third Ave

Thomas Dr
Thomas Dr
Thompson Dr
Tingley Point Lane
Trevor Ave

Trinity Lane
Trinity Lane
Trinity Lane
Tucker Lake Rd
Turple Lane
Turtle Cove Rd
Twilight Lane
Twining Dr

Under Review 207
Under Review 208
Under Review 209
Under Review 408
Under Review 409
Valerie Crt
Vickilynn Lane
Waterford Cres
Waterview Dr
Watson Lane

Polling Division
50005
50026
50003
50004
50008
50004
50003
50004
50017
50032
50030
50030
50031
50033
50005
50020
50012
50012
50031
50007
50006
50002
50011
50012
50019
50032
50017
50022
50024
50025
50025
50033
50030
50030
50014
50001
50001
50001
50033
50033
50006
50006
50010
50011
50008

Street Name

Waverley Rd
Waverley Rd
Wellington Dr

West Ave

Whites Lane
Whittington Crt
William Nelson Dr
Wilson Dr

Windgate Dr
Windgate Dr
Windgate Dr
Windmill Rd
Windsor Junction Rd
Windsor Junction Rd
Windsor Junction Rd
Windsor JunctionRd
Windsor JunctionRd
Winley Dr

Winley Dr

Woods Crt

Waulfrun Way

Polling Division
50003
50004
50019
50029
50007
50011
50026
50016
50005
50006
50007
50001
50005
50007
50008
50007
50008
50005
50010
50025
50023



